LOW VOLTAGE AUDIO AMPLIFIER S1T8602B
1
INTRODUCTION
The S1T8602B is the audio power amplifier available for low voltages.
S1T8602B supplies differential outputs for maximizing output swing at
low voltages. S1T8602B doesn’t need coupling capacitors to the
speaker. The gain of this amp is controlled easily by two external
resistors.

• Low Distortion
• Mute Function (lCC = 65µA: Typ)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperature
 S1T8602B01-D0B0 8−DIP−300
− 20°C to +70°C
 S1T8602B01-S0B0 8−SOP−225
8−DIP−300
8−SOP−225
查询S1T8602B01供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
S1T8602B LOW VOLTAGE AUDIO AMPLIFIER
2
BLOCK DIAGRAM
PIN CONFIGURATION
2